Declaration of Interest of Governors at St George’s C of E School 2022-2023

Full Name of Governor Position

Governor/
Associate
Member

Clare Snape

Hayward Chair

Osborne

David
Hildred

Holly Roberts

Lauren Tallis

Peter Young

Initial start
date

2012

01/12/2019

25/09/2020

16/02/2022

25/09/2020

01/09/2019

Start date for

current term

N/A

01/12/2019

25/09/2020

16/02/2022

25/09/2020

01/09/2019

End date

N/A

01/12/2023

25/09/2024

16/02/2026

25/09/2024

01/09/2023

Appointing
body

Head
School

Trust Board

Trust Board

Parents

Trust Board

Trust Board

Declared Interests

of None

Charity Trusteeships - Black
Pear Trust, St Martin’s Trust,
Wyre Forest Citizens Advice.

Charity Trusteeships — The
Parish of Kidderminster East,
Emily Jane Brooks Trust,
Kidderminster Food Bank, The
Worcestershire and Districts
Change Ringing Association
Belfry Repairs Fund.
Immediate family/close
connections — son attends St
George’s nursery

Employment - Head of
Education at Our Place Schools

None



