Declaration of Interest of Governors at St George's C of E School 2022-2023

Full Name of Governor/ Associate Member	Governor Position	Initial start date	Start date for current term	End date	Appointing body	Declared Interests
Clare Snape		2012	N/A	N/A	Head of School	None
Hayward Osborne	Chair	01/12/2019	01/12/2019	01/12/2023	Trust Board	Charity Trusteeships - Black Pear Trust, St Martin's Trust, Wyre Forest Citizens Advice.
David Hildred		25/09/2020	25/09/2020	25/09/2024	Trust Board	Charity Trusteeships – The Parish of Kidderminster East, Emily Jane Brooks Trust, Kidderminster Food Bank, The Worcestershire and Districts Change Ringing Association Belfry Repairs Fund.
Holly Roberts		16/02/2022	16/02/2022	16/02/2026	Parents	Immediatefamily/closeconnections – son attends StGeorge's nursery
Lauren Tallis		25/09/2020	25/09/2020	25/09/2024	Trust Board	Employment – Head of Education at Our Place Schools
Peter Young		01/09/2019	01/09/2019	01/09/2023	Trust Board	None